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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

8050
9291

W610750
700 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -22
DIM 175/60-15 

 
2ST LANDSAIL SENTURY QIRIN 990, 175/65R15 81H, 7MM

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

-

8052
9291

W796548
800 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -20
DIM 175/60-15 

 
HANKOOK KINERGY ECO 2 81H, 6,5MM

Borås Bildemontering AB
033-230050

-
A

8050
9291

W773286
1.000 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -20
DIM 175/60-15 

 
2ST 175/60-15 NEXEN NBLUE HDPLUS TV0820

Kungsåra Bildemontering AB
021-4711100

-
A

8056
9291

W607420 Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -18
DIM 175/60-15 

 
2 ST 77T 7MM

Södertälje Bil och Alldemo AB
08-55096165

-
A


